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Equipment overview  
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Products Index  

Index

Flat Chain

Head Drive

44 Wide Toothed Flat Chain

83 Wide Toothed Flat Chain
103 Wide Toothed Flat Chain
140 Wide Toothed Flat Chain
150 Wide Flat Chain

63 Wide Toothed Flat Chain 

175 Wide Flat Chain

MS44 All-Wrapped Head Drive MS44
ML63
MM83
MH103
MB145
MB155
MB180
MB300

MM83 All-Wrapped Head Drive
MH103 All-Wrapped Head Drive
MB145 All-Wrapped Head Drive
MB155 All-Wrapped Head Drive

MB300 All-Wrapped Head Drive

ML63 All-Wrapped Head Drive

MB180 All-Wrapped Head Drive

MS44 End Wheel Configuration MS44
ML63
MM83
MH103
MB145
MB155
MB180
MB300

MM83 End Wheel Configuration
MH103 End Wheel Configuration
MB145 End Wheel Configuration
MB155 End Wheel Configuration

MB300 End Wheel Configuration

ML63 End Wheel Configuration

MB180 End Wheel Configuration

Center Drive

MS44 Center Drive MS44
ML63
MM83
MH103

MM83 Center Drive
MH103 Center Drive

ML63 Center Drive

MS44 Horizontal Wheel Bend MS44
ML63
MM83
MH103

MM83 Horizontal Wheel Bend
MH103 Horizontal Wheel Bend

ML63 Horizontal Wheel Bend

End Wheel Configuration

Conveyor Beam

Horizontal Wheel Bend

Support Beam

Aluminium Feet

Guardrail
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Item Width W Pitch Back bending radius RbMinimum lateral bending radius Rs 

03

Flexible conveying  

63 Wide Toothed Flat Chain 
63 

Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

-
MLTL63-C1

MLTL63
W Rs Rb

Weight

63 150

Characteristic Colour

1

Tensile load
NBody Plastic Pivot Pin

Material

White POM PA66 SUS304 <3000

ML TL63-B

W

37

65

Rs

7.5
11

.1

Rb

3.5

Conveyor length Speed Service temperature

-10～40
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MM TL83-B

W

35

33.5

Rb

75

7.84

11 57.5

37.7

85

Rs

Flexible conveying  

Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

83 Wide Toothed Flat Chain
83 

Item Width W Pitch Back bending radius RbMinimum lateral bending radius Rs 

-
MMTL83-C1

MMTL83
W Rs Rb

Weight

83 33.5 160

Characteristic Colour

1

Tensile load
NBody Plastic Pivot Pin

Material

White POM PA66 SUS304 <5000

Conveyor length Speed Service temperature

-10～40



MH TL103-B

35.5

46.3

W

78.5

47.8

105

4.5 8.3
11 75

Rb

Rs

Modular
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

103 Wide Toothed Flat Chain
103 

05

Item Width W Pitch Back bending radius RbMinimum lateral bending radius Rs 

-
MHTL103-C1

MHTL103
W Rs Rb

Weight

103 35.5 170 1.5

Characteristic Colour

1

Tensile load
NBody Plastic Pivot Pin

Material

White POM PA66 SUS304 <5500

Conveyor length Speed Service temperature

-10～40



MLCB3
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45°

8

10

64
65

30 8.5

35 130 83

14
7

75
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Item

Flexible conveying  

ML63 All-Wrapped Head Drive
ML63 

Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

WeightMotor position Reducer model

RV050 0.8M 3.75

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment

Right side

Left side

Material

Silver Spray plastic

Body

A6063

Flange

PA66

Sprocket bearings Fastener

GMS

Shaft

Effective track L

06
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

MM83 All-Wrapped Head Drive
MM83 

MLCB3

45°

8

10

64
65

30 8.5

80 315
35 130 76

77

07

Item

MMEB315RP

MMEB315LP

WeightMotor position Reducer model

RV050 0.8M 4.6
Right side

Left side

Effective track L

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment
Material

Silver Spray plastic

Body

A6063

Flange

PA66

Sprocket bearings Fastener

GMS

Shaft

MMEB315RP-RV050-C1



MHCB3

77 34 130

15
8

81
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

MH103 All-Wrapped Head Drive
MH103 

45°

8

30 8.5

10

64
10

5

08

137.16

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment
Material

Silver Spray plastic

Body

A6063

Flange

PA66

Sprocket bearings Fastener

GMS

Shaft

Item WeightMotor position Reducer model

RV050 0.8M 4.8
Right side

Left side

Effective track L
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Item Reducer model

Flexible conveying  

ML63 Center Drive
ML63 

Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

MLEBMP

Effective track L Weight

RV050 0.8M 4.5

80 80 35 100 35100350

45°

8

4-M8

44

16
0

30 8.5

10

64

65

ML MLCB3

09

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment
Material

Silver Spray plastic

Body

A6063

Flange

MC

Sprocket bearings Fastener

GMS

Shaft

MLEBMP-RV050-C1
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MM83 Center Drive
MM83 

Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

45°

8

30 8.5

80 80350

4-M8

44

10
5.5

17
0.5

35 100 35100

10

64

85

MMCB3

10

Item Reducer model

MMEBMP

Effective track L Weight

RV050 0.8M 4.8

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment
Material

Silver Spray plastic

Body

A6063

Flange

MC

Sprocket bearings Fastener

GMS

Shaft

108.41

MMEBMP-RV050-C1
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MH103 Center Drive
MH103 

Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

80 80350

4-M8
44

16
8.7

35 100 35100

MHCB3

11

Item Reducer model

MHEBMP

Effective track L Weight

RV050 0.8M 4.8

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment
Material

Silver Spray plastic

Body

A6063

Flange

MC

Sprocket bearings Fastener

GMS

Shaft

MHEBMP-RV050-C1

114.8



12

Modular
Assembly Technology Flexible conveying  

75

Item

ML63 End Wheel Configuration
ML63 

Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

Effective track L Weight

0.8M

PA66

Colour Surface treatment
Material

Silver Spray plastic

Body Sprocket bearings FastenerShaft

80
130 8335

14
7

65

ML MLCB3

-

ML63

Characteristic

1
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

MM83 End Wheel Configuration
MM83 

80 315

85

77

130 7635

MMCB3

13

-
MMEJ315-C1

MM83

Item

MMEJ315

Effective track L Weight

0.8M

PA66

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment
Material

Silver Spray plastic

Body Sprocket bearings FastenerShaft

118.5



MHCB3
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

MH103 End Wheel Configuration
MH103 

77 34 83130

10
5

14

-

Item Effective track L Weight

0.8M

PA66

Colour Surface treatment
Material

Silver Spray plastic

Body Sprocket bearings FastenerShaft
Characteristic

1
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Conveyor Beam Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

66
.1 75

11
.1 11

.1

65

105

47.8

5.5

5.5

6.5

75 11
.1

6.3

6.5

85

5.5

37.8

Item

MLCB3

MMCB3

WeightApplicable conveyor chain length

3M
ML63

MM83

6.84

7.74

MHCB3 MH103 8.67

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment
Material

Silver Frosting oxidation GMSA6063

Bodyt Square nut Fastener

MLCB3 MMCB3

MHCB3

15

-
MLCB3-C1
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

Item Turning radius

ML63 Horizontal Wheel Bend
ML63 

MLBH30R150-C1

MLBH30R150
MLBH45R150

MLBH180R150

Turning angle Length
Single Double

Effective track L

30°
45°

180°

0.30M
0.40M
0.65M

0.50M
0.60M
0.80M
1.30M

3
3.1

150 80

Weight

Characteristic
Colour

1

Surface treatment

Frosting oxidation

Body Circular Circular

Silver
Black

Grey A6063 PA6+GF

30
°

80

45
°

80 80 80

R150 R150 R150
R150

Fastener

MLBH30R150 MLBH45R150 MLBH180R150

Material

Bodyt Stents

MLCB3

16

-
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

MM83 Horizontal Wheel Bend
MM83 

MMBH30R160-C1

30
° 45

°

75 75 75 75

80 80 80 80

R160 R160 R160 R160

MMBH30R160 MMBH45R160 MMBH180R160

MMCB3

17

-

Item Turning radius

MMBH30R160
MMBH45R160

MMBH180R160

Turning angle Length
Single Double

Effective track L

30°
45°

180°

0.30M
0.40M
0.65M

0.50M
0.60M
0.80M
1.30M

3
3.05
3.18
3.3

160 80

Weight

Characteristic
Colour

1

Surface treatment

Frosting oxidation

Body Circular Circular

Silver
Black

Grey A6063 PA6+GF

Fastener

Material

Bodyt Stents



R170
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

MH103 Horizontal Wheel Bend
MH103 

MHBH30R170-C1

18

30
° 45
°

80 80

R170 R170

80

80

R170

75 75 75 75

MHBH30R170 MHBH45R170 MHBH180R170

MHCB3

-

Item Turning radius

MHBH30R170
MHBH45R170

MHBH180R170

Turning angle Length
Single Double

Effective track L

30°
45°

180°

0.30M
0.40M
0.65M

0.50M
0.60M
0.80M
1.30M

3.1

3.46
3.84

170 80

Weight

Characteristic
Colour

1

Surface treatment

Frosting oxidation

Body Circular Circular

Silver
Black

Grey A6063 PA6+GF

Fastener

Material

Bodyt Stents
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

Item length

Support Beam

Width Weight

6.6
8.7

8.17
3M

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment

Frosting oxidationSilver A6063

Material

53
.8 80 40 88 44 77

.6

5.4

5.4

11.3

11.1 7.7

11

11.1 7.7

44

88

7

80

19

-
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Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

Aluminium Feet

15
0

18
0

40

40

17
0

13

13

10.6

13.5 13.5

180

65
80 88.5

40

17
0

13

20

Item lengthWidth Weight

M8
M10
M10

1.5

Characteristic Colour

1

Surface treatment

Frosting oxidationSilver

Material

-



M8x16
13mm

13
.5 8.8 W

18
7

Delivery 15 Workday

Please contact us for non-standard products

Item length

Guardrail

Width Weight

3M 1.45

Characteristic
Colour

1 SilverwhiteWhite

Profile Aluminum Profile Aluminum

1M UHMW-PE A6063

Material

Item

Guide Connector

Weight

Characteristic Colour

1 PA6+GF

Material

Modular
Assembly Technology Flexible conveying  

Grey

FastenerBodyt

6.5

18
.1

8
13

15

35

M6

60

21

-

-



sales@moduasm.com
www.moduasm.com

sales.matls@moduasm.com

sales.shenzhen@moduasm.com

sales.sz@moduasm.com

info@moduasm.com

Modular Industrial Automation Co., Ltd.
Address: Haiwan Industrial Park, Economic Development Zone of 
Pulandian, Dalian, Liaoning Province,China.

Email: sales@moduasm.com
Website: www.moduasm.com

Suzhou Modular Industrial Automation Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: Chengyang Street, Economic and Technological Development Zone, 

Email: sales.sz@moduasm.com

Shenzhen Modular Industrial Automation Technology Co., Ltd. 
Address: Minzhi Street,Longhua District,Shenzhen.
Tel:
Email: sales.shenzhen@moduasm.com

International Business Department
Email: info@moduasm.com

Modular Basic Mechanical Components (Dalian) Co., Ltd 
Address: Haiwan Industrial Park, Economic Development Zone of Pulandian, 
Dalian, Liaoning Province,China.

Email: sales.matls@moduasm.com

+86-411-87348333
www.china-eton.cn
chinaeton@vip.163.com

Dalian ETON Industrial Innovations Co.,Ltd
Address:  Haiwan Industrial Park, Economic Development Zone of Pulandian, 
Dalian, Liaoning Province,China.
Tel: +86-411-87348333
Website: www.china-eton.cn
Email: chinaeton@vip.163.com

www.ecoguardltd.com
sales@ecoguardltd.com

Ecoguard Machine Protection Co., Ltd
Address:Haiwan Industrial Park, Economic Development Zone of Pulandian, Dalian, 
Liaoning Province,China.
Tel: 
Website: www.ecoguardltd.com
Email:sales@ecoguardltd.com

We reserve the right to update our product specifications and improve the production process without any notice 
and obligations, please refer to the our latest catalogues from our website or contact us at info@moduasm.com.
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